Belt Fastening Solutions
from Flexco
©2007 Flexible Steel Lacing Company. Clipper® is a registered trademark of Flexible Steel Lacing Company. 6/07-.75. For Reorder: Item Code  X1354
Australia: 61-2-9680-3322 • England: 44-1274-600-942  • Germany: 49-7428-9406-0 • Mexico: 52 -55- 5674-5326 • Republic of South Africa: 27-11-608-4180
2525 Wisconsin Avenue
Downers Grove, IL 60515-4200 U.S.A.
Telephone: (630)-971-0150

Non-flammable Tape Binder – Gallon BINDER-GAL
Quick Dry Tape Binder – Quart QDBINDER-QUART
Fastener Ordering Information
Hook
Size
Belt Thickness
Minimum
Pulley
Diameter
Custom Strip Length
1-7/8” 2” 2-1/2” 3” 3-1/2”  4”
UCM36SLXSP Up to 1/16” (1.6mm) 15/16” (24mm) 02498 02496 02494 02492 02490 02488
UCM36SLSP 1/16”-3/32” (1.6-2.4mm) 15/16” (24mm) 02497 02495 02493 02491 02489 02487
UCM36XSP Up to 1/16” (1.6mm) 2” (51mm) 02043 02485 02483 02048 02042 02030
UCM36SP 1/16”-3/32” (1.6-2.4mm) 2” (51mm) 02486 02484 02407 02299 02041 02034